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Student Admission Report

Session : 2025-2026 Course : BACHELOR IN PHARMACY - 1 YEAR 1 SEM

From Date 01/07/2025 To 02/12/2025

STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

BACHELOR IN PHARMACY - 1 YEAR 1 SEM

SAKSHI SADASHIV THENG1  5990459 FEMALE

SUKHADA RAJESH  INGLE2  5990493 FEMALE

BHAKTI SANJAYRAO BHANDE3  5990731 FEMALE

ANUSHRI SANJAY RATHOD4  5991208 FEMALE

SUMIT RAMESHWAR CHAVHAN5  5991217 MALE

PRITI SANJAY AMBHORE6  5991235 FEMALE

PUNAM TULSHIDAS JUMNAKE7  5991321 FEMALE

SAMIKSHA RAJENDRA ZILE8  5991381 FEMALE

SHANTANU UMESH KALE9  5991616 MALE

ISHWARI RAJESH AMBEKAR10  5991714 FEMALE

ROHIT SHIVAJI BODKHE11  5995964 MALE

TANISH MURARI DUBEY12  5996104 MALE

AKSHADA ANIL SARAP13  5996148 FEMALE

AAYUSH SANJEEV BHAGAT14  5996170 MALE

SARTHAK CHAKRADHAR KHODASKAR15  5996221 MALE

VIKAS HARIBHAU KALE16  5996438 MALE

YASH VILAS TELANG17  5996464 MALE

NIKITA GAJANAN ALHAT18  5996524 FEMALE

KHUSH VINOD JAJU19  5996635 MALE

MANTHAN VIJAY SARDAR20  5996668 MALE

NAMITA ANIL INGALE21  5996705 FEMALE

SAMRUDDHI ANGAD MESHRAM22  5996730 FEMALE

SANIKA MANOJ MOGHAD23  5996786 FEMALE

TANVI ANIL PATIL24  5996794 FEMALE

TANISHKA MUKUND GIRI25  5996860 FEMALE

SARANSH RAJESH MARVE26  5996934 MALE

SEJAL NITIN KAKDE27  5997075 FEMALE

ANUJ PRAVIN GOND28  5997107 MALE

SANSKRUTI MANOJ SARNAIK29  5997123 FEMALE

SALONI VINOD MOTWANI30  5997250 FEMALE

PIYUSH SUNIL JOSHI31  5997270 MALE

ISHWARI PRASHANT SHEGOKAR32  5998703 FEMALE

OWAIS SHAH  IQBAL SHAH33  5998726 MALE

SHARVARI MANOJ KHAPEKAR34  5998749 FEMALE

ARYAN  PARAG BHAMBURKAR35  5998764 MALE

SUHANI PRADIP KONDALKAR36  5998924 FEMALE

BHUMIKA DNYANESHWAR DHOLE37  5998928 FEMALE

SUMIT SHARAD KULAT38  5998935 FEMALE

HARDIK VITTHAL WAGHAYE39  5998947 MALE

SHIVAM PANJABRAO SURVE40  5998961 MALE
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STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

TASMIYA ANJUM  SHEIKH JAMIR41  5998993 FEMALE

RIDDHI SANJAY RATHI42  5999001 FEMALE

RAJ ASHOK HAMAND43  5999387 MALE

SIDDHI SUDHIR BABHALE44  5999619 FEMALE

MANISH SHANTALAL UIKE45  5999671 MALE

PRAVINA SANTOSH SIDAM46  5999696 FEMALE

GAURAVI RAJESH CHANDAN47  6001616 FEMALE

PAYAL SADANAND NAGARE48  6001852 FEMALE

RAM GHANSHYAM JAWALEKAR49  6001908 MALE

SHIVAM KAILAS SAWALE50  6001988 MALE

TANVI PRAKASH BELSARE51  6002064 FEMALE

SARTHAK VINOD UMARKAR52  6002754 MALE

NIKHIL SACHITANAND BELSARE53  6002759 MALE

DHANASHRI SHRIKANT DEOTALE54  6002769 FEMALE

TANISHKA ANUPSING RAGHUWANSHI55  6002774 FEMALE

SARVESH RAJESH BANARASE56  6002776 MALE

DAKSH SANJAY SARANI57  6002779 MALE

JANHVI MANOJKUMAR PATEL58  6002780 FEMALE

MITHILESH NANDKISHOR KAKADE59  6002790 MALE

SHRUTI AJAY KORDE60  6002827 FEMALE

NANDINI ASHOK SHRIBHATE61  6004220 FEMALE

JANHVI KISHOR GAWALI62  6004223 FEMALE

AYUSH DILPI TAYADE63  6004481 MALE

GAYATRI JAYANT ZAMRE64  6004505 FEMALE

TANISHKA RAJESH ASARE65  6004605 FEMALE

PARTH SHARAD CHAKULE66  6004730 MALE

ASTHA ANAND KHATRI67  6004854 FEMALE

PARTH PRAVIN BONDE68  6004886 MALE
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